
Strategic Planning Steering Committee Membership

Employment Category Expression of Interest Email

Chair Lauren Sulz lsulz@ualberta.ca

EDI Lead Farha Shariff farha@ualberta.ca

ATEP Danielle Steele dsteele@ualberta.ca

Assistant Professor Kwesi Yaro kyaro@ualberta.ca

Associate Professor Kenneth Gariepy kdgariep@ualberta.ca

Professor Mark Geirl mgierl@ualberta.ca

Graduate Student Megan Tipler tipler@ualberta.ca

Undergraduate Student
(selected by the ESA)

Rachel Nahirnik nahirnik@ualberta.ca

Student Advisory Committee for
Advancing Racial Justice (SACARJ)

Adrian Lam lam8@ualberta.ca

English Language School (ELS) Donald Mason dmason1@ualberta.ca

Academic Teaching Staff (ATS) member Yvonne Breckenridge ymellis@ualberta.ca

Non-Academic Staff Association
(NASA) member

Hala Moraich hmoraich@ualberta.ca

Academic Staff Member (APO, TRAS,
TLAPS, FSO, excluding ATS)

Kim Peacock kpeacock@ualberta.ca
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